
UNSC Phoenix (Guardian Spirit Formation) Capital Ship, Large (260 PTS)

Movement
Damage Track
Build Rating

Systems Loadouts

Hangars
Boarding Craft
Security Detail

Hard Burn (2”)
Missile Barrage*
Point Defence (6)
Titanium Armor (7)

6”
12•11•6

6
5
7
7

Primary Weapon

Secondary Weapon

Range

Range

Weapon Loadouts

Weapon Loadouts

Arc

Arc

Dice

Dice

Heavy MAC MAC (4)

MisslesMissile Batteries

16/32”

12/24”

16

14

F
Light MAC MAC (1)10/20” 8P+S

F* or P+S
- - - - -
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v.0226

UNSC Phoenix Class Colonial Support Vessel Capital Ship, Large (200 PTS)

Movement
Damage Track
Build Rating

Systems Loadouts

Hangars
Boarding Craft
Security Detail

Hard Burn (2”)
Missile Barrage*
Point Defence (4)
Titanium Armor (5)

6”
10•9•5

4
3
6
5

Primary Weapon
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Range
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Weapon Loadouts
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Arc

Arc

Dice

Dice

Light MAC MAC (2)

MisslesMissile Batteries

10/20”

12/24”

12

10

F
Light MAC MAC (1)10/20” 8P+S

F* or P+S
- - - - -

AND
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